DE VALK OUDENAARDE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44264)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

118564- 30
199856- 36
214938- 83
214938- 83
214938- 83
178533- 53
176485-42
142666- 76
214938- 83
307667- 80
142666- 76
214938- 83
178533- 53
214938- 83
307667-80
307667- 80
199856- 36
178533- 53
199856- 36
176485-42
256040- 57
256040- 57
118564- 30
178533- 53
307667-80
199856- 36
178533- 53
118564- 30
118564- 30
125641- 26
178533-53
176485- 42
178533- 53
214938- 83
199856- 36
199856- 36
214938- 83
214938- 83
199856- 36
178533-53
125340- 16
304722-45
142666- 76
118564- 30
304722-45
118564- 30
142666- 76
256040- 57
176485-42
214938- 83
214938- 83
178533- 53
214938- 83
199856- 36
176485-42
118564- 30
214938- 83
256040- 57
125340- 16
142666- 76
256040- 57
255712-20
199856- 36
199856- 36
199856- 36
176485-42
176485-42
118564- 30
307667- 80
307667- 80
307667-80
184288- 85
307667-80

VELGHE PATRI CK

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK
VERSCHUEREN OVER
VERRCOKEN ANDRE

VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
WAEGENAERE B&P
VERRCOKEN ANDRE

VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK

VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
WAEGENAERE B&P
WAEGENAERE B&P

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VERSCHUEREN OVER
VANDER BEKEN FI LI P
VANDER BEKEN FI LI P
VELGHE PATRI CK

V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK
WAEGENAERE B&P

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK
VELGHE PATRI CK
VELGHE PATRI CK

VAN DURME CHRI STI AN
V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK
VERSCHUEREN OMER

V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK

VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK

VAN VELDEN ANDRE
DEROCSE DI RK
VERROKEN ANDRE
VELGHE PATRI CK
DEROCSE DI RK

VELGHE PATRI CK
VERROKEN ANDRE
VANDER BEKEN FI LI P
VERSCHUEREN OVER

VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK

VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VERSCHUEREN OVER
VELGHE PATRI CK

VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
VANDER BEKEN FI LI P
VAN VELDEN ANDRE
VERROKEN ANDRE
VANDER BEKEN FI LI P
RONSSE ANTO NE

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VERSCHUEREN OVER
VERSCHUEREN OVER
VELGHE PATRI CK
WAEGENAERE B&P
WAEGENAERE B&P
WAEGENAERE B&P

VANDRI ESSCHE LUC
WAEGENAERE B&P

Geneent

QUDENAA
HEURNE
HEURNE
HEURNE
HEURNE
El NE

HEURNE
ZI NGEM
El NE
El NE

HEURNE
HEURNE
HEURNE
HEURNE
HEURNE
El NE
MOREGEM
KRUI SHO
El NE
OUDENAA
KRUI SHO
OUDENAA
El NE

El NE

ZI NGEM
HEURNE
HEURNE
El NE
HEURNE
HEURNE
ZI NGEM
OUDENAA
HEURNE
El NE
MOREGEM
El NE

El NE

ZI NGEM
HEURNE
HEURNE
HEURNE
ZI NGEM
ZI NGEM
OUDENAA
El NE

El NE

El NE

Zi ngem
El NE
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187548
191423
191448
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189752
193819
190151
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18845
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193063

Ri ng
Bague

402026417
402043017
401904217
401906817
401903817
401960817
418590417
402031217
401903217
401894617
402030917
401902317
401961417
401905517
401893417
401894017
402047417
401965317
402043717
418591417
402008017
402006217
402026917
401960117
418463417
402043617
401960417
402025717
402026817
401950217
401964317
418591317
401961517
401902417
402045417
402043417
401905817
401902117
402043117
401964517
401446817
400805917
402031017
402028417
400801217
402027517
402030317
402006617
418593717
401903317
401904717
401961117
401904417
402047217
418591117
402027117
401903717
402006717
401445417
402030217
402005417
401899017
402042717
402044717
402044617
418590217
418592617
402026617
418463317
401893517
401907117
420101017
401908617

Best at

Snel h.

1214.
1214.
1214.
1214.
1212.
1205.
1205.
1205.
1205.
1204.
1204.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

307667-80
256040- 57
214938- 83
307667-80
256040- 57
256040- 57
176485-42
199856- 36
214938- 83
199856- 36
304722-45
199856- 36
214938- 83
304722-45
176485-42
307667- 80
199856- 36
199856- 36
214938- 83
199856- 36
254932- 16
199856- 36
256040- 57
256040- 57
304722-45
255712-20
304722-45
118564- 30
304722- 45
309427-94
256040- 57
125641- 26
256040- 57
125340- 16
118564- 30
307667- 80
307667-80
307667-80
125340- 16
199856- 36
125340- 16
176485-42
214938- 83
304722-45
309427-94
304722-45
256040- 57
304722-45
307667- 80
307667-80
307667-80
307667- 80
307667- 80
307667-80
125641- 26
255712-20
199856- 36
199856- 36
125641- 26
199856- 36
307667- 80
307667- 80
178533-53
125340- 16
304722-45
199856- 36
176485-42
304722-45
178533-53
118564- 30
304722-45
307667-80
307667- 80
256040- 57
307667-80
184288- 85
309492-62
176485- 42
199856- 36
199856- 36

WAEGENAERE

VANDER BEKEN FI LI P
VAN STEENKI STE ERI C

WAEGENAERE

VANDER BEKEN FI LI P
VANDER BEKEN FI LI P
VERSCHUEREN OVER

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK

B&P

B&P

DEROCSE DI RK

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VAN STEENKI STE ERI C

DEROCSE DI RK

VERSCHUEREN OMER

WAEGENAERE

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
LQU S
VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VANDER BEKEN FI LI P
VANDER BEKEN FI LI P

DECLERCQ

B&P

DEROCSE DI RK
RONSSE ANTOl NE
DEROCSE DI RK
VELGHE PATRI CK
DEROOSE DI RK
W JINS ANGELO

VANDER BEKEN FI LI P
VAN DURME CHRI STI AN
VANDER BEKEN FI LI P
VAN VEELDEN ANDRE
VELGHE PATRI CK

WAEGENAERE
WAEGENAERE
WAEGENAERE

VAN WELDEN ANDRE

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VAN VELDEN ANDRE
VERSCHUEREN OVER

VAN STEENKI STE ERI C

B&P
B&P
B&P

DEROOCSE DI RK
W JINS ANGELO
DEROCSE DI RK

VANDER BEKEN FI LI P

DEROCSE DI RK

WAEGENAERE
WAEGENAERE
WAEGENAERE
WAEGENAERE
WAEGENAERE
WAEGENAERE

VAN DURME CHRI STI AN

B&P
B&P
B&P
B&P
B&P
B&P

RONSSE ANTO NE

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VAN DURME CHRI STI AN

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK

WAEGENAERE
WAEGENAERE

V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK
VAN VWELDEN ANDRE

B&P
B&P

DEROCSE DI RK

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VERSCHUEREN OVER

DEROCSE DI RK

V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK

VELGHE PATRI CK
DEROOCSE DI RK

WAEGENAERE
WAEGENAERE

VANDER BEKEN FI LI P

WAEGENAERE

VANDRI ESSCHE LUC

B&P
B&P

B&P

MOERVMAN TOM

VERSCHUEREN OMER

El NE 50
El NE 23
HEURNE 24
El NE 50
El NE 23
El NE 23
ZI NGEM 15
HEURNE 45
HEURNE 24
HEURNE 45
KRUI SHO 54
HEURNE 45
HEURNE 24
KRUI SHO 54
ZI NGEM 15
El NE 50
HEURNE 45
HEURNE 45
HEURNE 24
HEURNE 45
El NE 12
HEURNE 45
El NE 23
El NE 23
KRUI SHO 54
ZI NGEM 10
KRUI SHO 54
OUDENAA 32
KRUI SHO 54
Di kkelv 3
El NE 23
El NE 18
El NE 23
MOREGEM 13
OUDENAA 32

HEURNE 24
KRUI SHO 54
Di kkelv 3
KRUI SHO 54
El NE 23
KRUI SHO 54
El NE 50
El NE 50
El NE 50
El NE 50
El NE 50

KRUI SHO 54
HEURNE 45
ZI NGEM 15
KRUI SHO 54
El NE 19
OUDENAA 32
KRUI SHO 54
El NE 50
El NE 50

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK HEURNE 45
VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK HEURNE 45

12
15
13
3
14
16
4
9
11
15
16
17
17
188345
18
9
10

~NO N O

196216

193558
12
24
25

401892817
402005117
401906617
401891917
402005217
401964017
418590117
402043317
401905217
402042817
400807317
402047017
401903017
400806217
418592517
401894417
402047317
402044217
401905317
402046617
401969117
402044817
402006417
402007317
400804117
401898217
400802617
402026117
400805817
421971517
402008117
401948317
402006817
401445617
402025817
401892617
401909117
401891117
401445317
402048017
401444917
418592117
401903617
400806017
421971417
400803917
402006117
400801617
401897617
401893817
401894217
401907817
401896117
401907717
401949217
401898117
402046817
402048417
401948817
402043517
401896917
401896517
401960217
401444817
400806317
401989517
418591817
400800717
401962417
402027717
400808817
401897117
401896417
402006517
401892717
420104217
401991617
418591517
402044117
402046117

. 57360
. 56400
. 59113
. 57540
. 56500
. 56530
. 01230
. 59350
. 59423
. 59520
. 02303
. 00020
. 00193
. 03303
. 03170
. 59560
. 01250
. 01270
. 01363
. 01370
. 59120
. 01520
. 59410
. 59450
. 05153
. 04060
. 05223
. 59410
. 05393
. 07150
. 00480
. 01440
. 01050
. 59410
. 01270
. 03380
. 03410
. 03420
. 00570
. 05150
. 01050
. 08000
. 06053
. 09043
. 10360
. 09103
. 04060
. 09363
. 05330
. 05360
. 05360
. 05370
. 05400
. 05510
. 05270
. 08490
. 07540
. 07560
. 06030
. 08000
. 07150
. 07220
. 07290
. 05020
. 12123
. 09330
. 11440
. 12283
. 08180
. 06230
. 12383
. 08430
. 08490
. 07400
. 08580
. 12560
. 12283
. 12430
. 10360
. 10390

. 4987
. 8723
. 6509
. 2103
. 5940
. 2111
. 9852
. 5175
. 7602
. 3916
. 9539
. 1446
. 1493
. 6333
. 0103
. 9258
. 8936
. 6488
. 6663
. 4261
. 0716
. 5968
. 1482
. 6557
. 0355
. 4960
. 2051
. 4995
. 1934
. 1898
. 9527
. 2535
. 8914
. 1996
. 6476
. 0876
. 7332
. 6151
. 0059
. 3843
. 0466
. 6845
. 6878
. 4648
. 1524
. 7847
. 3851
. 8471
. 6566
. 3104

3104
1950
8491
5825
9649
6252
1013
8750
8314
4226
0015
2103
9605
3292
5317
0062
6044

. 7852

4629
2042
6965
1348
4684
9563
4701
7274
2597
1789
0574
7287

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

169
170

125641- 26
184288- 85
304722-45
304722-45
255712-20
125641- 26
125641- 26
125641- 26
184288- 85
254932- 16
199856- 36
125641- 26
307667-80
307667- 80
125641- 26
256040- 57
304722-45
304722-45
309492-62
304722-45
254932- 16
199856- 36
118564- 30
199856- 36
118564- 30
199856- 36
125641- 26
125641- 26
304722-45
304722-45
142666- 76
304722-45
214938- 83
176485-42

VAN DURME CHRI STI AN
VANDRI ESSCHE LUC
DEROCSE DI RK

DEROOSE DI RK

RONSSE ANTO NE

VAN DURME CHRI STI AN
VAN DURME CHRI STI AN
VAN DURME CHRI STI AN
VANDRI ESSCHE LUC
DECLERCQ LOU S

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VAN DURME CHRI STI AN
WAEGENAERE B&P
WAEGENAERE B&P

VAN DURME CHRI STI AN
VANDER BEKEN FI LI P
DEROOSE DI RK

DEROCSE DI RK

MOERVAN TOM

DEROOSE DI RK
DECLERCQ LOUI S

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VELGHE PATRI CK

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VELGHE PATRI CK

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VAN DURME CHRI STI AN
VAN DURME CHRI STI AN
DEROCSE DI RK

DEROCSE DI RK
VERROKEN ANDRE
DEROCSE DI RK

VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
VERSCHUEREN OVER

El NE

Zi ngem
KRUI SHO
KRUI SHO
ZI NGEM
El NE

El NE

El NE

Zi ngem
El NE
HEURNE
El NE

El NE

El NE

El NE 18
El NE 23
KRUI SHO 54
KRUI SHO 54
ZINGEM 14
KRUI SHO 54
El NE 12
HEURNE 45
OUDENAA 32
HEURNE 45
OUDENAA 32
HEURNE 45
El NE 18
El NE 18
KRUI SHO 54
KRUI SHO 54
El NE 11
KRUI SHO 54
HEURNE 24
ZI NGEM 15

18
31
54
54
10
18
18
18
31
12
45
18
50
50

o

OCOoONP,ONOPROOIRAWO

401951217
420105217
400800417
400808417
401898417
401950817
401951017
401949117
420101917
401967217
402046517
401948417
401896317
401893617
401950117
402005517
400805317
400806617
401992217
400804617
401966717
402044517
402026017
402045117
402026217
402042617
401950917
401949717
400807017
400801817
402030117
400801317
401904117
418593417

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

169
170



